

Date: 12-01-17		Prepared by:		W. Rossignol		
ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Tom Dugas Quantity Comps	Qty	UNIT	Unit Price	Total
201.1	CLEARING AND GRUBBING		0.10	EA	\$ 8,247.00	\$ 824.70
201.21	REMOVING SMALL TREES		2.00	EA	\$ 226.00	\$ 452.00
201.22	REMOVING LARGE TREES		44.00	EA	\$ 840.00	\$ 36,960.00
201.31	TREE PRUNING, SMALL TREES		2.00	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
201.32	TREE PRUNING, LARGE TREES		5.00	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
201.4	REMOVING STUMPS		45.00	EA	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,875.00
202.41	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE 0-24" DIAMETER		140.00	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 1,820.00
202.5	REMOVAL OF CATCH BASINS, DROP INLETS, AND MANHOLES		1.00	EA	\$ 209.00	\$ 209.00
203.1	COMMON EXCAVATION		12,000.00	CY	\$ 7.25	\$ 87,000.00
203.2	ROCK EXCAVATION		50.00	CY	\$ 15.25	\$ 762.50
203.55554	GUARDRAIL EAGRT OFFSET PLATFORM ALTERNATE, TL 2 - 25'		2.00	U	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
203.601	EMBANKMENT-IN-PLACE		145.00	CY	\$ 13.50	\$ 1,957.50
206.190	COMMON STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EXPLORATORY (Sewer Force Main and Gravity Sewer - Locating Position and Depth)		215.00	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,675.00
206.191	COMMON STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EXPLORATORY (House Sewer Services - Locating Position and Depth)		205.00	CY	\$ 45.00	\$ 9,225.00
206.192	COMMON STRUCTURE EXCAVATION - EXPLORATORY (Auger Borings at all CB and MH Locations - Determine Depth to Ledge)		85.00	LF	\$ 10.00	\$ 850.00
207.1	COMMON CHANNEL EXCAVATION		310.00	CY	\$ 31.50	\$ 9,765.00
214	FINE GRADING		1.00	U	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
304.101	SAND		100.00	CY	\$ 16.00	\$ 1,600.00
304.201	GRAVEL		5,400.00	CY	\$ 40.60	\$ 219,240.00
304.301	CRUSHED GRAVEL		3,100.00	CY	\$ 29.75	\$ 92,225.00
304.35	CRUSHED GRAVEL FOR DRIVES		105.00	CY	\$ 29.75	\$ 3,123.75
304.401	CRUSHED STONE (FINE GRADATION)		100.00	CY	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,500.00
304.501	CRUSHED STONE (COARSE GRADATION)		100.00	CY	\$ 21.75	\$ 2,175.00
403.11	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, MACHINE METHOD		2,835.00	TON	\$ 80.80	\$ 229,068.00
403.12	HOT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT, HAND METHOD - DRIVEWAYS		100.00	TON	\$ 119.00	\$ 11,900.00
417	COLD PLANING BITUMINOUS SURFACES		70.00	SY	\$ 24.00	\$ 1,680.00
520.1	CONCRETE CLASS A		25.00	CY	\$ 620.00	\$ 15,500.00
520.110	CONCRETE - SWALE CROSSING PLATFORM (Sta. 31+37, Lt. and 17+81, Lt.)		2.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00
520.111	REMOVE AND RESET CONCRETE PLATFORM (Sta. 30+19, Lt.)		1.00	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
520.112	REMOVE AND RECONSTRUCT CONCRETE STEPS (Sta. 17+50 Lt. to 17+81, Lt.)		1.00	U	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
529.003	PRECAST CONCRETE BOX CULVERT 3'W X 2' H X 5'L (Station 37+76, Lt.)		1.00	U	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00
544.01	REINFORCING STEEL		260.00	LB	\$ 2.00	\$ 520.00
570.91	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL (Sta. 18+72 to 19+28, Lt.)		400.00	SF	\$ 45.00	\$ 18,000.00
572.1	RECONSTRUCTING STONE WALL ONE STONE WIDE		260.00	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 6,500.00
583.3	RIPRAP, CLASS III		215.00	CY	\$ 46.00	\$ 9,890.00
585.2	STONE FILL, CLASS B		35.00	CY	\$ 35.00	\$ 1,225.00
585.3	STONE FILL, CLASS C		5.00	CY	\$ 41.00	\$ 205.00
593.411	GEOTEXTILE; PERM CONTROL CL. 1, NON-WOVEN		360.00	SY	\$ 1.90	\$ 684.00
603.00312	12" R.C. PIPE, 3000D		31.00	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 1,488.00
603.00315	15" R.C. PIPE, 3000D		275.00	LF	\$ 52.70	\$ 14,492.50
603.00318	18" R.C. PIPE, 3000D		150.00	LF	\$ 111.00	\$ 16,650.00
603.00324	24" R.C. PIPE, 3000D		255.00	LF	\$ 128.00	\$ 32,640.00
603.00330	30" R.C. PIPE, 3000D		110.00	LF	\$ 140.00	\$ 15,400.00
603.82206	6" PE PIPE, TYPE S		280.00	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 9,800.00
604.025	LEACHING BASIN TYPE B, 5-FOOT DIAMETER		12.10	U	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 48,400.00
604.124	CATCH BASINS TYPE B, 4-FOOT DIAMETER		2.00	U	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 4,300.00
604.323	CLEANOUT BASINS, 3-FOOT DIAMETER (For Trench Drains)		8.00	U	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
604.324	DRAINAGE MANHOLE, 4 FOOT DIAMETER		3.00	U	\$ 2,387.00	\$ 7,161.00
604.326	DRAINAGE MANHOLE, 6 FOOT DIAMETER		1.00	U	\$ 3,575.00	\$ 3,575.00
604.51	RECONSTRUCTING/ADJUSTING SEWER MANHOLES		5.00	LF	\$ 460.00	\$ 2,300.00
605.795	UNDERDRAIN CLEANOUTS		17.00	EA	\$ 600.00	\$ 10,200.00
605.8224506	24" AGGREGATE UNDERDRAIN TYPE 2, WITH 6" PERF. CORR. POLYETHYLENE PIPE		4,470.00	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 111,750.00
605.8224512	24" AGGREGATE UNDERDRAIN TYPE 2, WITH 12" PERF. CORR. POLYETHYLENE PIPE		1,380.00	LF	\$ 33.00	\$ 45,540.00
605.8227515	27" AGGREGATE UNDERDRAIN TYPE 2, WITH 15" PERF. CORR. POLYETHYLENE PIPE		1,240.00	LF	\$ 38.00	\$ 47,120.00
605.8230518	30" AGGREGATE UNDERDRAIN TYPE 2, WITH 18" PERF. CORR. POLYETHYLENE PIPE		1,115.00	LF	\$ 43.00	\$ 47,945.00
605.8233521	33" AGGREGATE UNDERDRAIN TYPE 2, WITH 21" PERF. CORR. POLYETHYLENE PIPE		360.00	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 17,280.00
606.12551	BEAM GUARD RAIL (TERMINAL UNIT TYPE EAGRT, TL2 - 25') (STEEL POST)		2.00	EA	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00
606.18001	31" W-BEAM GUARD RAIL, WITH 8" OFFSET BLOCK (STEEL POST)		12.50	LF	\$ 16.50	\$ 206.25
606.417	PORTABLE CONCRETE BARRIER FOR TRAFFIC CONTROL		80.00	LF	\$ 27.60	\$ 2,208.00

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	Tom Dugas Quantity Comps	Qty	UNIT	Unit Price	Total
607.9800	RESETTING MISCELLANEOUS FENCE TYPES, VARIOUS HEIGHTS		160.00	LF	\$ 35.00	\$ 5,600.00
609.01	STRAIGHT GRANITE CURB		70.00	LF	\$ 21.70	\$ 1,519.00
609.930	SPECIAL GRANITE CURB, (REVEAL 12" -18")		70.00	LF	\$ 75.00	\$ 5,250.00
611	WELL WATER QUALITY TEST (Mello Property - 7+50, Rt.)		2.00	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 200.00
611.50010	1" SDR-19 WATER SERVICE CONNECTION (In 4 " SDR-35 Sleeve at Sta. 35+09)		40.00	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 2,400.00
611.9512	BOARD INSULATION, 2" THICK		25.00	SY	\$ 12.50	\$ 312.50
612.2	TV CAMERA SEWERLINE INSPECTION		2,345.00	LF	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,517.50
612.61506	6" PVC DRAIN		100.00	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 4,800.00
615	TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGN, 4'X8' (For The Inn)		2.00	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
615.0071	STEEL SIGN POSTS (Galvanized)		100.00	LB	\$ 4.50	\$ 450.00
615.0201	TRAFFIC SIGN TYPE B		9.00	SF	\$ 52.80	\$ 475.20
615.024	RELOCATING TRAFFIC SIGN TYPE B		3.00	U	\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00
617.7214	2" PVC PLASTIC CONDUIT, SCHEDULE 40 (For Electric Service Lines - Sta. 27+22 and Sta. 34+17)		90.00	LF	\$ 25.00	\$ 2,250.00
618.6	UNIFORMED OFFICERS		1.00	\$	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
618.7	FLAGGERS		2,160.00	HR	\$ 23.50	\$ 50,760.00
619.1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC (Includes Traffic Control Plan Preparation)		1.00	U	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00
621.31	SINGLE DELINEATOR WITH POST		1.00	EA	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00
621.32	DOUBLE DELINEATOR WITH POST		1.00	EA	\$ 41.00	\$ 41.00
622.1	STEEL WITNESS MARKERS		12.00	EA	\$ 31.20	\$ 374.40
622.52	RESETTING BOUNDS, IRON PINS, RE-BAR MARKERS		20.00	EA	\$ 350.00	\$ 7,000.00
625.62	RESET/RELOCATE LIGHT POLE (Driveway or Yard Lampost)		2.00	EA	\$ 450.00	\$ 900.00
628.2	SAWED BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT		105.00	LF	\$ 1.60	\$ 168.00
632.0104	RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 4" LINE		17,810.00	LF	\$ 0.20	\$ 3,562.00
632.0112	RETROREFLECTIVE PAINT PAVE. MARKING, 12" LINE (Stop Bar)		30.00	LF	\$ 0.32	\$ 9.60
637.15	BUILDING STEPS (Various Types)		30.00	LF	\$ 125.00	\$ 3,750.00
645.512	COMPOST SOCK FOR PERIMETER BERM		7,100.00	LF	\$ 4.75	\$ 33,725.00
645.513	SILT SACK (Catch Basins and Drop Inlets)		14.00	EA	\$ 180.00	\$ 2,520.00
645.531	SILT FENCE		5,025.00	LF	\$ 2.35	\$ 11,808.75
645.7	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN		1.00	U	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00
645.71	MONITORING SWPPP AND EROSION AND SEDIMENT CONTROLS		80.00	HR	\$ 65.50	\$ 5,240.00
646.41	TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH, TACKIFIERS AND HUMUS		3,500.00	SY	\$ 5.25	\$ 18,375.00
646.51	TURF ESTABLISHMENT WITH MULCH, TACKIFIERS AND LOAM		500.00	SY	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,000.00
650.2	LANDSCAPING AND INCIDENTAL ITEMS		1.00	U	\$ 85,000.00	\$ 85,000.00
670.066	MAILBOX SUPPORT ASSEMBLIES		34.00	EA	\$ 164.00	\$ 5,576.00
692	MOBILIZATION		1.00	U	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
698.14	FIELD OFFICE TYPE D		5.00	MON	\$ 1,680.00	\$ 8,400.00
1008.11	ALTERATIONS AND ADDITIONS AS NEEDED - UNANTICIPATED WORK		1.00	\$	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
Construction Cost						\$ 1,746,438.15
Construction Engineering Cost						\$ 80,000.00
Total Project Cost						\$ 1,826,438.15